
Class. Società Punti
1 PD140 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT 29
2 BS181 ATL. BRESCIA 1950 27
3 VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA 24
4 LI035 ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO 19
5 MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 14
6 MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 13
7 PI081 ATLETICA CASCINA 11
8 GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA 10
9 RM321 GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI 10

10 PR068 C.U.S. PARMA 9
11 CO208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ. 8
12 TV398 A.S.D. TEAM TREVISO 8
13 VA123 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO 7
14 PE001 ASD U.S. ATERNO PESCARA 7
15 BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER 6
16 AN002 A.ATL. FABRIANO 6
17 RI223 ATL.STUD. RIETI ANDREA MILARDI 6
18 TO016 ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 5
19 MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 4
20 RM131 A.S.D. ACSI ITALIA ATLETICA 3
21 VA129 POL. OLONIA 3
22 MI774 TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 2
23 VI626 ATL.VICENTINA 1
24 BS364 G.S. ATL. REZZATO 1

Class. Società Punti
1 VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA 16
2 PD140 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT 14
3 MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 8
4 BS181 ATL. BRESCIA 1950 7
5 GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA 7
6 RM321 GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI 7
7 PR068 C.U.S. PARMA 6
8 PE001 ASD U.S. ATERNO PESCARA 6
9 TV398 A.S.D. TEAM TREVISO 6

10 CO208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ. 5
11 TO016 ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 5

PROGETTO LANCI 2024 

Classifica Assoluta Femminile
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12 RI223 ATL.STUD. RIETI ANDREA MILARDI 5
13 VA123 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO 4
14 RM131 A.S.D. ACSI ITALIA ATLETICA 3
15 VA129 POL. OLONIA 2
16 MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2
17 VI626 ATL.VICENTINA 1
18 BS364 G.S. ATL. REZZATO 1

Class. Società Punti
1 PD140 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT 12
2 MI774 TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 8
3 MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 8
4 VI626 ATL.VICENTINA 8
5 FG202 U.S. FOGGIA ATL. LEGGERA 7
6 AL001 ATL. ALESSANDRIA 7
7 RM131 A.S.D. ACSI ITALIA ATLETICA 6
8 FI002 ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S. 6
9 TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 6

10 PV410 ATLETICA VIGEVANO 5
11 TV354 TREVISATLETICA 5
12 PR068 C.U.S. PARMA 4
13 UD030 ATLETICA MALIGNANI LIBERTAS UD 4
14 RM363 SSD NISSOLINO SPORT SRL ASU 4
15 PG018 ATL. ARCS CUS PERUGIA 3
16 CR810 ASD NUOVA VIRTUS CREMA 3
17 VC019 ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI 3
18 LU104 ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA 2
19 BS575 ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO 2
20 MN406 ATL. RIGOLETTO 2
21 LI036 ATLETICA LIVORNO 1

Classifica Giovanile Femminile
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